
Notes: I In case amount to be credi

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
S

2 This set should onlY have 5 1.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order

with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not anach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate

documents, EwaY bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc , and instead include in Amount

Dat€ 4lsbz- Prepared by Serial no 6903
Supplier name

a/wtz)
H0 inward no

MRqtk Project
NR,a HO received date

fuotlrz POAVO No ?o tttoPOnvO date

Bill date Bill amount Original attachedSl no Bill no

al .qgg-<DI

P L-az'nglstrl ,L ua{es n No

lt oYes o No

DYes D No

4 oYes D No

Amount A - Bills total @xcludin2{ransport & Hamali Charges) 4,4LJ.-a
Prmf of delivery by way of:qdCs/bill o Steel report o RMC pour report D Solid block report o Installarion repon

MRN
nos.; Ps ftz-z\f LE Ll

Proof of delivery
matches MRN

pfes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier a1t1Lq-<4
AmountE-PO/WOvalue 2l,Q\f -<a
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

rpdei o Excess received o Shon received o Pan rec€ivedQuantity received as per PO A O

/es o No - wait for balance material o OtherClose PO / WO

Ir L,.Pavment - due date

Remarks:

AccountsAccountantMDPurchase

n- Manager
Purchase OfficerApproved by

Name

ISign

(l t ru6 t!4Date

Above 20kUpto 20k
tl?}i;8I'rsh,Approval limit

B. 5. This rePorl must reach HO within one working daY of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

@

Firrn/Company

Scan ID.

2.

l00kupto 2ok 
\



i 3qa



GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

2,

PRAFUL SANITARY
3-6-429/6,SRr SAr TO\^/ER,
St NO 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4A64Al ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail-com
Buyer (Billlo)
Modi Roality Mallapur LLP
54-14713 & 4, llnd Floor
Soham Mansion, MG Road
Secunderabad.
GSTIN/UIN :36AAEFM1459RlZP
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Less

nt

1

2

4
5
5
7

Output CGST
Outpur SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

HSN/SAC

Total

18.592.50
't,673-33
1,673.33

(-)0.16

r
Jo

oo

[rY

t*
Bc

7307
8441
99
99

Tax Amount 0n words) lndian Rupees Three Thousand Three Hundrod Forty Six and Sixty Six paise Only

Company's PAN ACWPG4A64A
for

DeclaratDn
We declare that this invoice shows ihe aclual price of the goods

are true and corect-
SUBJECT TO HYDERABAO JURISDICTION

This is a Cofiputer Gonerated lnvoice

5.4-\
s,

0i
(
f

(
6

lnvoice No

Pst22-2tl 364
Dated
2a-Jul-22

Oelivery Nole
lnvoice
Reference No & Date Other References

967637.14OO
Buye/s Order No

90410
Dispatch Doc No

lnvoico

Dated
2.i-tlll-22
Delivery Nole Date
28-Jul-22

Daspalched through
Auto

Destination
Gulmohar Residency, Mallapur

sr
o

Oescriplion of
Goods and SeNices

HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate Disc %

1A o/o

1a o/o

1A Vo

1A o/o

1Ao
1A o/o

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A Vo

10 No:
,to No:
30 No:
20 No:
'to No:
20 No:
'to No:
20 No:

2 No:

355.70
270.70
140.30
93.60

290.20
137.20
2M.OO
102.OO

1,766.OO

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

30 0k

30 vo

30 0/o

30 0/6

30 0/o

30 ./o

30 0/o

30 0/o

35 0/o

7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
a4a1

132 No: ? 21,939.00Total

lndian Rupees Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine Only
E,&OE

1,673.33 3,346.561,673.3318,592.50

Rate

ble ( n words)

State TaxCentral Tax Total

2.533.42
413_24

1 .466.71
206.62

90/o
9o/o
90/o

140/o

Taxable

16.296.70
2.295.4O

1 .466.71
206.62

90/.
96/o
90/o

140/o

described and that all rticulars

f) t5

L

*
t

1,894.90
3,786.30
1 ,3't 0.40
2,031 .40
1,920.80
1,42A.OO
1,424.OO
2,29s.80

4omm G I Unioun
4ox32mm Gl Reduce. Tee
32mm G I Tee
32mm G I Coupling
32mm G I Unioun
32mm G I Elbow
32x3oomm G I Nipple
32x1somm G I Nipple
32mm Brass Ball Valve





Pag(r l Of2

From Company ;

Supplier Details

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad

u|ruiililililililt

90410

26-O7 -2022

NIL

tz-ot -zoiz

74-O7.22 tZ:47 t29

Purchase Order
26-07-2022 4:10:51 PM

Modi Reality Mallapur LLp
5-4-187/3&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, SecunderabaC
G S T No, : 36AAEF[.11459R12p

9849621791

Kind Attn: Mr, Ashish Gupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of fo owing Items

Item Name Qtv Rate

246.LO

GST

18.00

Amount

2,O32.79

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

19347 r
l

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.

40077300

1 733400 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Union--HB - aOmm - Noj 10.00

2 4A37OO - PLUM-Plumbjng - GI Tee-B Ctass-Hg - 32X4Omm
- Nos

10.00 270.70 30.00 18.00 2,235.98

3 185700 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Tee-B Ctass-HB - 32mm -
Nos

30.00 180.30 30.00 18.00 4,467.A3

4 200500 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Couptang-B Ctass-HB -
32mm - Nos

20.00 93.60 30.00 18.00 1,546.27

5 957800 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Union-B Ctass-HB - 32mm -
Nos

10.00 290.20 30.00 18.00 2,397.05

6 696200 - PLUM-Plumbinq - GI Elbow-B Class-HB - 32mm -
Nos

20.00 137.20 30.00 18.00 2,266.54

7 395300 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Nipple-B Class-HB -
32x300mm - Nos

10.00 204.00 30.00 18.00 1,685.04

8 621200 - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Nipple-B Class-HB -
32X150mm - Nos

20.00 102.00 30.00 18.00 1,685.04

9 5444OO - PLUM-Plumbing - GI Ball Valve- -Zoloto - 32mm
- Nos

2.00 1,766.00 35.00 18.00 2,709.04

Total Order Value , . . 2r,o25.59
Rupees : Twenty One Thousand Twenty Five and Paige FaftY Nine Only.

Date I J-J-

o

Diso/o

30.00

Terms and Conditions :-

Speciflcation I All items shall be of HB brand/company

Payment Terms Aier Delivery & Production of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price'

Delivery Oate Next Working DaY.

DeliveryLocation GulmoharResidency

Survey No 19, Maltapur, Hyderabad NExt to NFC Raih ay Over Bridge

Phone. Contacl Security 

-' 

Admin 9502211011

Penality For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us'

War6nty Nil accept.d the above Terms and condltion5

Fot |lodi R.ow x,l'Pur uP 
Fot pnhtt saatEry

aJthorlted slgnatory





Purchase Order
Page(!) 2 Or Z

Advance Pald

Othgr Tgrms

Completion Dats
Moasurment

Socuri9

Remarks

26-07-2022 4:30.51 PM

nil

O.lglnal / Ofti(e Copy / purdat. Oiv.Copy

Fot Nodl Rctllty l4.lhpu. LLP

Authorlsed Signatory

we reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications.Above order tor D Block terace pipe
line work purpose.
NA

Nit

Nit

original invoica + copy of proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment-oo NoT sond original invoice tosite.Original invoice must be

Accepted the above Terms And Condltlons

Fot Palul S. bry

Name : Name ;
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Sv N^ ,^ .

GST INVOICE

a4a1

st22-23t 361

(DUPLICATE FciR TRANSPORTE R)

?e Jt.ll-22
TC,WER

lcwPG4e64A1ZG
e,alrqana, code : 36

N MallaPu. LLP
&2. tnd Floot

lansion, MG Road
etabad.

.tutN :36AAEFM1459R1ZP
Name : Telangana. code:36

Gmds and S€rvices

967637 410()

26Jul-22

28-Jul-22

culmohar Res lial

,l

3
4
5

40mm G I Unloun
40x32mrn Gl Reducer Tee
32mm G I Tee
32mm G I Coupling
32mm G I Unioun
32mm G I Elbow
32r300mm G I Nipple
32xr5omm G I Nlpple
32mm Bra33 Ball Valve

7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
7307
7307

1A Vo

1A o/o

1a o/o

1A Vo
1A o/.

1A oh

1A o/o

1A o/o

1A Vo

'to
lo
30
20
1()
20
10
20

2

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

356.7()
270.70
140.30
93.60

290.20
'137.20
204.OO
102.OO

1,766.OO

30 vo
30 0/o

30 o/o

30 0/o

30 9/"
30 0/.

30 0/o

30 0/.

35 Vo

2,496.90
1 ,894.90
3,7a6.30
1,310-40
2,03.t -4()
1,92()-AO
1,428.OO
1,424.OO
2,295.aO

6
7
I

less

Output CGST
Output SGST

ROUNDING OFF

18.592.50
1,673.33
1,673.33

(-)o.16

90410
iyefs

Dispatche
Auto

Oigc. %

Rate

c
3i

(LLO

Total
(in vrords)

lndian Rupees Twenty One Thousand Nlne H undred Thirty Nine On
HS

IaxA,nount (in words) : Inolian Rupees Three Thousand
Total

Three Hundred Forty Six and Sixty Six paise Ont

132 No:

ly
421,939.00

Total
Amount Tax Amount

1 .466.7i
206.62

2,933.42
413.24

1,673 .33 3,346.66

S4

*
ompany,s pAN
riaratrcn
e dectare that Ihi

ACWPG4854A

s invoice shows the actual Price of thg goods
rrect

SUBJECT TO HYDERAEAD JURISOICTI

tTAR)

r
1'

ec ralnt aT State
mount

a

18,592. s0

't6,296.70
Value

2,295.EO

Rate
90/.
9o/o
90/o

14Vo

1 33

1,466 71
206.62

9o/o
90/o
9o/o

14o/o

scrib€d and lhal all culars are true and co

This as a Compuler Generated lrwoic€
ol

{j

......-..---- Authoisqd. Sgnato

.)l't-'

.*v

I

\
ri

1 NO:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

li

--._+-
8481

r99
99

ll
I
)i

\\

HSN/SAC I




